MXR ORDERING INFORMATION  ESU-1714 Rev.2 P. 1 /1   MG CO., LTD.
ITEM     DATA CONTENTS DEFAULT
➠
 ➠
 ➠
 ➠
 ➠
➠
 ➠
 ➠
➠
ORDERING INFORMATION Model : MXR
PLEASE FILL IN THIS SECTION FACTORY USE ONLY
Model Job No.
Company Ser No.
Name Sales
P/O No.
Specify the items you want to change.  Default setting will be used if not specified.
DEFAULT shows values in case of nothing specified.
SOFTWARE SETTING
ITEM DATA CONTENTS DEFAULT VALUE SPECIFY YOUR
PREFERENCE
Factory
Internal
check
03 0 – 7 RTD type
0: JPt 100 (JIS ’89)
1: Pt 100 (JIS ’89)
2: Pt 100 (JIS '97, IEC)
3: Pt 50Ω (JIS '81)
4: Ni 508.4Ω
5: Pt 1000
6: Ni 100
7: Cu 10Ω @25°C
2: Pt 100
    (JIS '97, IEC)
 □
09 0 – 2 Temperature unit
0: °C
1: °F
2: K
0  □
10 0 – 4 Moving average (sampling cycle: 10 msec.)
0: No
1: 4 samples
2: 8 samples
3: 16 samples
4: 32 samples
0  □
11 0.1 – 60 Power-saving mode
0 : Continuous display
1 – 60 : Time before display turned off (minutes)
10  □
12 0, 1 Burnout
0 : Downscale
1 : Upscale
1  □
13 °C: -230 – 900
°F: -382 – 1652
K: 43 – 1173
Lower range temperature (ITEM 13 < ITEM 14)
Upper range temperature (ITEM 13 < ITEM 14)
0.0  □
14 °C: -230 – 900
°F: -382 – 1652
K: 43 – 1173
Upper range temperature (ITEM 13 < ITEM 14) 100.0  □
15 V1: -1.00 – 1.00 0% output voltage (V)*2 V1: -1.00  □
V2: -10.0 – 10.0 0% output voltage (V)*2 V2: -10.0
Z1: 0.0 – 20.0 0% output current (mA)*2 Z1: 4.0
16 V1: -1.00 – 1.00 100% output voltage (V)*2 V1: -1.00  □
V2 -10.0 – 10.0 100% output voltage (V)*2 V2: -10.0
Z1: 0.0 – 20.0 100% output current (mA)*2 Z1: 20.0
17 0, 1 Output characteristics
0   : Positive
1   : Negative (inverted output)
0  □
*1. According to the temperature unit specified in ITEM 09.
*2.ITEM 15 < ITEM 16
Approved by
(Factory)
Approved by
(Sales office)
Issued by
(Sales office)
Set by
(Factory)